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Puchar Prezesa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 22- - 23-10-2020

Konkurencja 21 Mężczyzn, 200m zmienny Open
2020-10-23 - 10:49 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2020

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. CZESZEWSKI Krystian 01 MKS Znicz Koszalin 2:14.49 541 27.61 33.21 41.58 32.09
2. GRZYBOWSKI Artur 01 MKS Znicz Koszalin 2:19.53 485 29.38 36.16 41.60 32.39
3. TROJAN Karol 06 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz2:19.90 481 29.80 35.01 42.27 32.82
4. PRZYBYLSKI Franciszek 06 MKP Szczecin 2:24.03 440 29.90 37.29 43.90 32.94
5. NOWAK Jakub 03 MKP H2O Koszalin 2:26.32 420 29.95 39.39 41.53 35.45
6. KAJA Błażej 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp.2:27.47 410 27.89 37.73 46.91 34.94
7. KALAGA Karol 07 MKS Neptun Stargard 2:27.96 406 32.45 36.91 45.55 33.05
8. RYSTWEJ Maksymilian 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp.2:29.91 391 32.16 39.34 45.42 32.99
9. MAŁYSZ Jeremi 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 2:30.63 385 32.55 41.62 42.67 33.79

10. KOZŁOWSKI Julian 07 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 2:34.87 354 33.90 40.56 43.63 36.78
11. CHMIEL Borys 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp.2:37.71 335 33.89 39.00 46.46 38.36
12. KOWAL Maciej 07 MKP Szczecin 2:41.66 311 34.63 42.11 51.21 33.71
13. MAJEWSKI Mateusz 08 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp.2:43.10 303 36.05 41.76 47.91 37.38
14. MASŁOCHA Szymon 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 2:45.93 288 32.32 46.77 47.50 39.34
15. PAWLUS Mikołaj 06 MKP Szczecin 2:47.65 279 32.78 41.98 52.71 40.18
16. KOWALCZYK Sebastian 08 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz2:50.85 264 39.53 43.81 49.27 38.24
17. PARZY Mikołaj 08 MKP Szczecin 2:52.01 258 38.88 45.77 47.13 40.23
18. PAWŁOWSKI Maksymilian06 MKP H2O Koszalin 2:54.97 245 38.31 44.32 50.66 41.68
19. KAMIŃSKI Maciej 08 MKP Szczecin 2:54.99 245 37.38 45.89 48.21 43.51
20. GRYKIEŃ Maksymilian 08 MKP Szczecin 2:55.86 242 38.93 45.57 52.89 38.47
21. ORŁOWSKI Bartosz 07 MKS Neptun Stargard 3:05.37 206 40.71 49.13 52.72 42.81

15 lat

1. KAJA Błażej 05 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp.2:27.47 410 27.89 37.73 46.91 34.94

14 lat

1. TROJAN Karol 06 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz2:19.90 481 29.80 35.01 42.27 32.82
2. PRZYBYLSKI Franciszek 06 MKP Szczecin 2:24.03 440 29.90 37.29 43.90 32.94
3. RYSTWEJ Maksymilian 06 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp.2:29.91 391 32.16 39.34 45.42 32.99
4. PAWLUS Mikołaj 06 MKP Szczecin 2:47.65 279 32.78 41.98 52.71 40.18
5. PAWŁOWSKI Maksymilian06 MKP H2O Koszalin 2:54.97 245 38.31 44.32 50.66 41.68

13 lat

1. KALAGA Karol 07 MKS Neptun Stargard 2:27.96 406 32.45 36.91 45.55 33.05
2. KOZŁOWSKI Julian 07 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 2:34.87 354 33.90 40.56 43.63 36.78
3. CHMIEL Borys 07 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp.2:37.71 335 33.89 39.00 46.46 38.36
4. KOWAL Maciej 07 MKP Szczecin 2:41.66 311 34.63 42.11 51.21 33.71
5. ORŁOWSKI Bartosz 07 MKS Neptun Stargard 3:05.37 206 40.71 49.13 52.72 42.81

12 lat

1. MAŁYSZ Jeremi 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 2:30.63 385 32.55 41.62 42.67 33.79
2. MAJEWSKI Mateusz 08 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp.2:43.10 303 36.05 41.76 47.91 37.38
3. MASŁOCHA Szymon 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 2:45.93 288 32.32 46.77 47.50 39.34
4. KOWALCZYK Sebastian 08 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz2:50.85 264 39.53 43.81 49.27 38.24
5. PARZY Mikołaj 08 MKP Szczecin 2:52.01 258 38.88 45.77 47.13 40.23
6. KAMIŃSKI Maciej 08 MKP Szczecin 2:54.99 245 37.38 45.89 48.21 43.51
7. GRYKIEŃ Maksymilian 08 MKP Szczecin 2:55.86 242 38.93 45.57 52.89 38.47


